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Women / 6 / L6 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jill Ziegenfelder1731
Sun Country - FL

9.575 9.750 9.6009.500 38.425
2 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Kendra Foster1732
Harbor City

9.700 9.200 9.6759.625 38.200
1 5 1 1 2 

2 

Mikayla Faulconer1738
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.500 9.5508.725 37.100
3 3 11T 3 3 

3 

Cecilia Garcia1739
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.000 9.4759.500 36.975
6 7 2T 4 4 

4 

Siena Ramirez1737
Tampa Gymnastics

8.250 9.650 9.4509.450 36.800
12 2 4 5 5 

5 

Madison Bates1736
Naples Progressive

9.075 9.100 9.0009.125 36.300
4 6 7 11 6 

6 

Ashlyn Hypsh1740
Rad Gymnastics

9.025 8.425 9.1759.325 35.950
5 9 5 8 7T

7T

Taylor Keen1744
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 9.275 9.0509.000 35.950
9T 4 9 10 7T

7T

Addison Cudney1742
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 8.300 9.3008.900 35.300
7T 10 10 7 9 

9 

Charlize Pineda1734
MGA   FL

8.800 8.825 8.8508.700 35.175
7T 8 13 12 10 

10 

Madisen Proulx1743
Fit Club

8.600 8.050 8.5009.175 34.325
11 11 6 13 11 

11 

Lillian Harlan1741
Southern Starz

8.225 7.650 9.1509.100 34.125
13 13 8 9 12 

12 

Madison Roberts1733
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 7.250 9.4008.725 34.000
9T 14 11T 6 13 

13 

Cameron Bates1735
Naples Progressive

7.750 7.925 8.2258.300 32.200
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Fairey1819
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.200 9.6509.600 37.750
3T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Luana Santiago1811
American Twisters

9.400 9.450 9.5259.225 37.600
2 3 6T 5 2 

2 

Grace Willis1817
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.475 9.6259.225 37.400
7 1* 6T 2 3T

3T

Esther Goltsman1818
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.475 9.5509.425 37.400
9 1* 4 4 3T

3T

Kaitlyn Williams1816
Premier - FL

9.300 8.925 9.4759.500 37.200
3T 10 2 6 5 

5 

Mariana Rodriguez1815
Park Avenue

9.050 8.950 9.6009.450 37.050
8 8T 3 3 6 

6 

Sofia Hauser1812
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.375 8.5509.275 36.700
1 4 5 12 7 

7 

Avery Baker1813
Boundless Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 8.8259.225 36.450
6 5 6T 10T 8 

8 

Payton Zwierzchowski1822
Gulf Breeze

9.200 8.950 9.1758.750 36.075
5 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Alani Bottom1820
Palm Coast

8.475 9.150 9.0509.150 35.825
12 7 9 9 10 

10 

Madalyn Rowe1821
Southern Starz

8.575 7.900 9.2008.375 34.050
11 11 11 7 11 

11 

Savannah Hinkle1814
Indian River

8.875 7.475 8.8257.375 32.550
10 12 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp18
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavriella Espinosa1420
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 9.400 9.2509.450 37.325
2 1 2 4 1 

1 

Brooke Sullivan1415
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 9.1509.325 36.800
3 4 3 5 2 

2 

Izzy Rose Waldhalm1418
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.250 9.4009.150 36.700
5 3 4 1T 3 

3 

Kaitlin Wright1421
Suncoast

9.400 9.300 8.9009.000 36.600
1 2 6 8 4 

4 

Olivia Rudd1413
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.150 9.3259.525 35.525
9 7 1 3 5 

5 

Aiko Austin1417
International Gold

9.150 8.825 8.7258.600 35.300
4 5 11 11 6 

6 

Savannah Wynn1412
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.500 8.325 9.0258.775 34.625
10 6 10 6 7 

7 

Elizabeth Serikas1422
Fit Club

8.600 7.875 8.7509.050 34.275
8 8 5 10 8 

8 

Abigayle Mauro1416
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 7.450 8.8258.900 33.800
7 10 7T 9 9 

9 

Valeria Martinez1411
Coast Elite - FL

8.325 7.075 9.4008.800 33.600
11 12 9 1T 10 

10 

Amaliangelis Rodriguez1414
MGA   FL

8.650 7.725 8.9257.700 33.000
6 9 12 7 11 

11 

Ivey Orndorff1419
Palm Coast

8.125 7.250 8.4258.900 32.700
12 11 7T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp21
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Olson1497
Golden City

9.500 9.500 9.3259.275 37.600
1 1 8 6 1 

1 

Cara Barkey1500
Park Avenue

9.225 9.375 9.4759.300 37.375
4 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Ivana Major1502
Elite - FL

9.450 9.075 9.3759.425 37.325
2 6 1T 4T 3 

3 

Reghan Chartrand1496
Brandy Johnson's

9.125 9.350 9.3759.400 37.250
5 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Alyssa Thompson1501
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.250 9.2009.300 37.075
3 4 4T 7 5 

5 

Julianna Bryant1503
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.825 9.4009.000 36.225
7 9 12T 2T 6 

6 

Sarah Eiswerth1491
Maximum Velocity

8.550 9.150 9.0759.300 36.075
11 5 4T 10 7 

7 

Karlie Adams1499
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.650 8.8759.425 35.900
8 10 1T 12 8 

8 

Grace Powell1492
Maximum Velocity

8.875 7.975 9.4009.225 35.475
9 12 9 2T 9T

9T

Mia Capozzi1493
South Florida

9.075 7.950 9.1509.300 35.475
6 13 4T 8 9T

9T

Emma Galasso1495
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 8.5509.025 35.325
10 7 10T 13 11 

11 

Zuhra Brand1498
LaFleur's Largo

8.325 8.900 9.0259.025 35.275
12 8 10T 11 12 

12 

Emily Kopczynski1494
South Florida

7.950 8.050 9.1009.000 34.100
13 11 12T 9 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp28
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Cruz1632
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.550 9.5259.350 37.875
2 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Paige Yam1633
Park Avenue

9.475 9.025 9.5509.325 37.375
1 5 4 2 2 

2 

Anniston Jasch1640
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.175 9.2009.425 37.075
4 4 1 5 3 

3 

Bridget Gunther1642
Victory GTC

9.225 8.800 9.6009.250 36.875
5 8 6T 1 4 

4 

Bianca Nicholas1635
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 9.5009.350 36.750
3 10 2T 4 5 

5 

Arden Valdes1631
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 9.425 9.0009.150 36.475
8 2 8T 8 6 

6 

Maddie Bain1634
Premier - FL

8.950 8.825 9.1509.250 36.175
7 7 6T 6 7 

7 

Elizabeth Lydon1637
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 8.850 8.6509.300 35.675
9 6 5 12 8 

8 

Aakriti Shah1639
Gymnastics USA L

9.000 8.175 8.9759.150 35.300
6 11 8T 9 9 

9 

Natalya Zavala1636
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.225 8.8258.625 35.225
11 3 12 11 10 

10 

Cassidy Millhouse1643
Apollo   FL

8.200 8.700 9.0259.075 35.000
12 9 10 7 11 

11 

Becca Bach1638
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 6.150 8.9259.000 32.725
10 13 11 10 12 

12 

Lindsey Bishop1641
Stars and Stripes

7.550 7.700 8.6008.250 32.100
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp13
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delanie Gamsen1315
Park Avenue

9.300 9.350 9.6759.450 37.775
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lanie Phillips1319
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.400 9.3759.250 37.675
1 2 5 3* 2T

2T

Morgan Cox1313
Legacy - FL

9.375 9.600 9.3759.325 37.675
3 1 4 3* 2T

2T

Penelope Carvajal1317
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.200 9.4759.350 37.250
5 6 3 2 4 

4 

Taryn Wells1314
South Florida

9.175 9.075 9.3509.400 37.000
7 7 2 5 5 

5 

Gabriella Rivera1320
World Class - FL

9.200 9.225 9.2259.150 36.800
6 4T 8 7 6 

6 

Tara Grey1322
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.950 9.1259.200 36.675
2 8 6 9 7 

7 

Kylee Szabo1318
Gymnastics USA L

9.025 9.225 9.2009.175 36.625
8 4T 7 8 8 

8 

Aleah Te Brugge1316
Tampa Bay Turners

8.925 8.875 9.3259.000 36.125
9 9 10 6 9 

9 

Amya Kingsley1312
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.525 8.9509.050 34.925
11 10 9 11 10 

10 

Ava Underwood1311
Twister Gymnastics

8.725 8.000 9.0508.850 34.625
10 11 11 10 11 

11 

Jaci Byrd1321
Central Florida

7.600 6.200 8.2758.500 30.575
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp22
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paola Seda1515
Gymnastics USA L

9.150 9.225 9.2759.400 37.050
2 3 1 5 1 

1 

Kylie Mulhall1514
Genie's

9.250 9.400 9.3508.800 36.800
1 2 9T 4 2 

2 

Sara Parksvold1513
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.775 9.6009.275 36.700
3 5 3 1 3 

3 

Bianca Pagan1512
Broadway

8.950 9.425 9.1759.050 36.600
5 1 8 7 4 

4 

Juliana Martino1522
Victory GTC

8.750 8.550 9.4009.250 35.950
7 8 4 2 5 

5 

Caitlin Downey1520
Suncoast

8.975 8.875 8.6759.100 35.625
4 4 6 11 6 

6 

Ashley VanDerzee1511
South Florida

8.050 8.600 9.2009.350 35.200
12 7 2 6 7 

7 

Ella Greene1521
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 7.975 9.0009.175 34.950
6 10 5 9 8 

8 

Brayden Foster1518
International Gold

8.425 8.650 8.9008.800 34.775
11 6 9T 10 9 

9 

Ansley Smith1516
Gymnastics USA L

8.550 8.350 9.3758.475 34.750
10 9 12 3 10 

10 

Elli Aristegui1517
Gymnastics USA L

8.675 7.050 9.0759.075 33.875
9 12 7 8 11 

11 

Allison Meister1519
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 7.400 8.1008.800 33.000
8 11 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp23
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtnie Lee1537
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.450 9.4259.550 37.750
2 3 2 6T 1 

1 

Valerie Lobo1536
Park Avenue

8.775 9.700 9.5009.450 37.425
10 1 5 3T 2 

2 

Olivia Dorazio1534
South Florida

9.375 9.000 9.6009.375 37.350
1 6T 6 2 3 

3 

Jordyn Dearth1532
Legacy - FL

9.275 9.000 9.3509.600 37.225
3 6T 1 9 4 

4 

Erin Jones1545
FGTC

9.075 9.475 9.6508.900 37.100
5 2 11 1 5 

5 

Ella Bass1533
South Florida

9.150 8.550 9.4759.475 36.650
4 9T 3T 5 6 

6 

Madigan Mehrtens1531
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 9.4259.100 36.200
8 8 10 6T 7 

7 

Valentina Mesa1542
TAG USA

8.725 9.175 9.3758.850 36.125
11 4 12 8 8 

8 

Zoe Anderson1538
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.200 9.5009.350 36.075
7 11 7 3T 9T

9T

Olivia Carollo1540
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 9.125 8.8509.225 36.075
9 5 9 13 9T

9T

Ashley Harrop1539
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 8.550 9.2759.475 35.650
13 9T 3T 10 11 

11 

Gabrielle Craft1544
Infinity - FL

8.525 7.150 9.2009.250 34.125
12 13 8 11 12 

12 

Jessica Zinkowsky1541
Spirit - FL

9.050 7.550 8.8758.250 33.725
6 12 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp24
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Lemus1551
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.250 9.3759.325 37.350
2 2 6 2T 1 

1 

Julia Fernandez1553
Legacy - FL

9.200 9.050 9.3259.400 36.975
6 4T 2T 4 2 

2 

Sarah Gendusa1558
Tallahassee G. C.

9.175 9.150 9.2009.350 36.875
7 3 4T 9T 3 

3 

Jyliann Johnson1552
Legacy - FL

8.900 9.325 9.2009.400 36.825
10 1 2T 9T 4 

4 

Journey Johnson Buffaloe1554
No Florida Jax

9.375 8.800 9.3009.200 36.675
3 8 8T 5T 5 

5 

Hope Siese1557
South Florida

9.475 8.175 9.2259.500 36.375
1 12 1 8 6 

6 

Ava Rieser1563
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.925 8.725 9.2509.350 36.250
9 10 4T 7 7 

7 

Ashlynne Te Brugge1559
Tampa Bay Turners

8.825 9.050 9.1009.225 36.200
11 4T 7 11 8 

8 

Genesis Flores1555
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 8.850 9.4258.650 36.175
4T 7 11 1 9 

9 

Grace Ward1562
Suncoast

9.100 8.550 9.3009.100 36.050
8 11 10 5T 10 

10 

Chloe Troyer1560
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 8.750 9.3759.200 36.000
12 9 8T 2T 11 

11 

Ashlyn Kuiken1556
South Florida

9.250 9.000 9.0008.600 35.850
4T 6 12 12 12 

12 

Candace Tras1561
Emerald City - FL

8.525 7.950 8.9508.475 33.900
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp25
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lowery1578
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 9.425 9.7009.475 38.075
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Abby Galo1572
DGA Tampa

9.525 9.500 9.6259.050 37.700
2 1 12 2 2 

2 

Camryn Lauer1576
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.050 9.5009.375 37.525
1 4 4 6T 3 

3 

Roselyn Llanes1579
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 9.5259.450 37.000
10 5 3 4T 4 

4 

Ashleigh Pevy1574
South Florida

9.350 8.700 9.5759.150 36.775
5T 6T 10T 3 5 

5 

Peyton Fields1582
Suncoast

9.350 8.700 9.4759.200 36.725
5T 6T 8 8 6 

6 

Savannah Morris1580
Gold Coast  - FL

9.175 8.650 9.5259.275 36.625
8 8 6 4T 7 

7 

Megan Caton1575
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.150 9.100 8.7759.150 36.175
9 3 10T 13 8 

8 

A'Nyla Rhabb1573
No Florida Jax

9.275 8.575 8.9009.325 36.075
7 9 5 12 9 

9 

Shea Tracy1577
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 7.300 9.4259.675 35.825
4 13 1 9 10 

10 

Madison Van Niekerk1571
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.200 9.5009.175 35.475
12 11 9 6T 11 

11 

Aiyanna Lynch1581
Palm Coast

8.425 8.300 9.2759.250 35.250
13 10 7 10 12 

12 

Kate Butcher1583
Elite World

8.725 8.150 9.1259.000 35.000
11 12 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neela Nicholson1238
Park Avenue

9.275 9.300 9.5509.450 37.575
3 2 2* 2 1T

1T

Julia Berliner1231
American Twisters

9.350 9.350 9.4259.450 37.575
2 1 2* 3T 1T

1T

Cora Carew1233
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.225 9.5759.500 37.475
5T 3 1 1 3 

3 

Hannah Barwis1232
American Twisters

9.250 9.100 9.2509.250 36.850
4 4 5T 8 4 

4 

Ava Podracky1239
Gymnastics USA L

9.075 8.475 9.4259.175 36.150
8 7 8 3T 5 

5 

Destiny Wiggins1243
Hollywood YMCA

9.175 8.950 8.9759.000 36.100
5T 5 10T 12 6 

6 

Eden Fleming1241
World Class - FL

9.425 8.125 9.3259.125 36.000
1 11T 9 7 7 

7 

Helen Geiger1242
World Class - FL

9.125 8.150 9.3759.250 35.900
7 10 5T 5 8 

8 

Anna Schwartz1240
Palm Coast

8.750 8.225 9.3509.325 35.650
10 8T 4 6 9 

9 

Gabrielle Richardson1234
No Florida Jax

8.500 8.700 9.0009.225 35.425
11T 6 7 11 10 

10 

Kylee Aronoff1235
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 8.225 8.9259.000 35.150
9 8T 10T 13 11 

11 

Caliah McGriff1236
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 7.825 9.0258.950 34.300
11T 13 12 10 12 

12 

Myla Friend1237
Park Avenue

8.450 8.125 9.1758.400 34.150
13 11T 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmie Barton1278
Rad Gymnastics

9.675 9.625 9.6259.300 38.225
2 1 6 4 1 

1 

Jenna Barnhill1277
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.425 9.7009.575 38.175
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Isla Ramirez1280
Edgewater

9.650 9.200 9.7259.400 37.975
3 5 5 1 3 

3 

Lillianna Diberardinis1272
DGA Tampa

9.100 9.500 9.6509.425 37.675
10 2 4 3 4 

4 

Aniston Conlee1282
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.725 9.400 9.5259.000 37.650
1 4 12 5 5 

5 

Kylia Melton1283
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.075 9.1759.550 37.100
6T 7 2 9 6 

6 

Regan Barron1281
Suncoast

9.275 8.925 9.1009.475 36.775
8 9 3 10 7 

7 

Juliana Hess1276
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.3009.050 36.700
6T 8 11 6 8 

8 

Angelina Savarino1273
Gulf Coast

9.550 8.300 9.2009.100 36.150
4 11 10 7* 9T

9T

Cassidy Zellner1279
World Class - FL

8.950 8.775 9.2009.225 36.150
12 10 7 7* 9T

9T

Sydney Pope1274
Naples Progressive

9.125 9.100 8.9008.150 35.275
9 6 13 12 11 

11 

Leiani Bush1275
Bay City

8.775 7.900 8.7759.200 34.650
13 12 8 13 12 

12 

Gianna Robinson1271
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 6.975 9.0009.150 34.175
11 13 9 11 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Llano1295
Tampa Bay Turners

9.800 9.350 9.5009.225 37.875
1 4T 4T 3 1 

1 

Emilie McKenna1301
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.175 9.6009.400 37.775
2 7 2 1 2 

2 

Nikole Martinez1291
DGA Tampa

8.900 9.550 9.4509.200 37.100
12 1 6T 5 3 

3 

Kinsely Lytton1300
Gymnastics USA L

9.000 9.450 9.5509.050 37.050
11 2 10 2 4 

4 

Lily DiFranco1296
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.425 9.2759.200 37.000
9 3 6T 8T 5 

5 

Mya Rush1294
Park Avenue

9.275 9.350 9.1259.125 36.875
5 4T 8 11 6 

6 

Madison Bohannon1292
Sun Country - FL

9.350 8.575 9.4759.450 36.850
4 9 1 4 7 

7 

Savanna Christy1303
Panhandle Perfection

9.050 9.300 9.3258.775 36.450
10 6 11 7 8 

8 

Alyssa Finehirsh1298
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.975 9.1009.100 36.325
8 8 9 12 9 

9 

Reese Meckfessel1302
Suncoast

8.675 8.525 9.4009.375 35.975
13 10 3 6 10 

10 

Casandra Ortega1297
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.250 9.1758.750 35.675
3 12 12 10 11 

11 

Olivia Lawrence1293
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 7.900 9.2759.225 35.600
7 13 4T 8T 12 

12 

Haven Osler1299
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 8.475 8.4758.600 34.775
6 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilani Gillie1334
Golden City

9.250 9.800 9.8009.800 38.650
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabel Narbutas1331
All Around

9.500 9.500 9.7509.650 38.400
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Pauleen Zakout1335
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 9.425 9.4009.225 37.450
4 3T 8 7 3 

3 

Sophia Hartman1338
Gymnastics USA L

9.175 9.400 9.5259.250 37.350
6 5 5T 4 4 

4 

Haylee Crowder1339
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.050 9.4759.300 37.250
3 6 4 5T 5 

5 

Madeline Johnson1341
World Class - FL

9.125 9.425 9.4759.200 37.225
7 3T 9 5T 6 

6 

Maudaline Montes1343
Victory GTC

9.600 8.775 9.6009.050 37.025
1 9 10 3 7 

7 

Sable Galasso1333
Sun Country - FL

9.075 8.650 9.1759.475 36.375
10 11 3 9 8T

8T

Kendall Dearth1332
Legacy - FL

9.100 8.725 9.3009.250 36.375
8T 10 5T 8 8T

8T

Cameron Jackson1340
World Class - FL

9.100 8.850 9.0759.250 36.275
8T 8 5T 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Scileppi1336
West Broward

9.050 9.000 8.9009.000 35.950
11 7 11 11 11 

11 

Lauren Holloway1342
Gym Like This

8.600 8.175 8.6258.700 34.100
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp30
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Aitken1697
Park Avenue

9.675 9.225 9.4259.450 37.775
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Ashley Ray1692
Sun Country - FL

9.575 8.875 9.6009.150 37.200
3 6 9T 1 2 

2 

Natalie Kerr1699
Stars Gymnastics

9.275 8.925 9.4509.425 37.075
10 5 2 2T 3 

3 

Hailey Howitt1696
Park Avenue

9.375 9.075 9.1759.375 37.000
6 2 3 7T 4 

4 

Emily Kinkade1700
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.825 9.4509.250 36.825
8T 7 6T 2T 5T

5T

Alexandra Sullivan1698
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.2259.150 36.825
4T 3 9T 6 5T

5T

Chloe Petrosino1691
Coastal Elite

9.300 8.425 9.3759.250 36.350
8T 10 6T 5 7 

7 

Cara McNichol1694
Broadway

9.400 9.025 9.1508.725 36.300
4T 4 12 10 8 

8 

Sally Segui1663
Reflex - FL

9.625 8.225 8.7259.225 35.800
2 11 8 11 9 

9 

Al Anoud Alay1693
Broadway

9.325 8.125 9.1759.075 35.700
7 12 11 7T 10 

10 

Emily Looney1701
Central Florida

8.575 8.500 9.1759.275 35.525
12 8 5 7T 11 

11 

Gabrielle Ondich1695
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.450 8.4009.325 35.250
11 9 4 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Butcher1260
Rad Gymnastics

9.375 9.575 9.6759.425 38.050
6 2 2 1 1 

1 

Addyson Sylvester1256
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.600 9.6259.250 37.975
2T 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Shannon Bryan1255
Gulf Coast

9.400 9.275 9.5759.225 37.475
5 4 8 3 3 

3 

Giada Diloreto1259
Gymnastics USA L

9.500 9.325 9.1759.250 37.250
2T 3 6T 9T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Lloyd1253
Broadway

9.550 9.250 9.1759.200 37.175
1 5T 9 9T 5 

5 

Maci Wallace1263
Panhandle Perfection

9.450 9.075 9.4508.575 36.550
4 7 15 5 6 

6 

Kaiden Shea1252
Boundless Gymnastics

8.825 9.250 9.2009.150 36.425
9 5T 10 8 7 

7 

Sage Overholt1262
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 8.550 9.3259.275 36.225
7 13 5 7 8 

8 

Grace Boland1258
West Broward

8.650 9.000 9.1009.375 36.125
13 8 3 11 9 

9 

Kylee Navarette1251
American Twisters

8.775 8.575 9.3759.300 36.025
11 12 4 6 10 

10 

Ocean Dowd1261
Southern Starz

8.575 8.350 9.5009.475 35.900
14 14 1 4 11 

11 

Ashlyn Hubbard1257
West Broward

9.025 8.925 8.9508.950 35.850
8 9 14 14 12 

12 

Isabela Negley1254
Gulf Coast

8.800 8.850 8.8759.075 35.600
10 10 12 15 13 

13 

Madison Schaible1264
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.750 8.225 9.0009.100 35.075
12 15 11 12T 14 

14 

Lilian Conran1823
Elite World

8.225 8.750 9.0009.025 35.000
15 11 13 12T 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp15
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Jupp1354
Legacy - FL

9.475 9.400 9.4509.400 37.725
4 2T 3T 3T 1 

1 

Kiara Rodriguez1357
Harbor City

9.575 9.175 9.4509.425 37.625
1 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Jordan Keener1358
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 8.925 9.4759.400 37.350
2 6T 3T 2 3 

3 

Chloe Dunn1356
Broadway

9.000 9.600 9.2509.475 37.325
9 1 1 9T 4 

4 

Isabel Arreola1352
DGA Tampa

9.500 8.925 9.5509.225 37.200
3 6T 7T 1 5 

5 

Keelyn Vacchiano1351
ACE - Daytona

9.450 8.925 9.1759.325 36.875
5 6T 6 11T 6 

6 

Audrey Bender1362
TAG USA

8.900 9.400 9.2509.225 36.775
10 2T 7T 9T 7 

7 

Sofia Zayas1361
Palm Coast

8.875 9.075 9.3759.375 36.700
11 5 5 6 8 

8 

Desiray Stalowski1355
South Florida

9.225 8.725 9.4259.125 36.500
8 10 10 5 9 

9 

Meggan Martin1359
Park Avenue

9.250 8.575 9.3509.200 36.375
7 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Imani Wooden1353
DGA Tampa

9.400 8.800 9.3508.800 36.350
6 9 11T 7T 11 

11 

Shayla Brennan1363
Victory GTC

8.750 8.050 9.1758.800 34.775
12 12 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Couture1453
Golden City

9.600 9.500 9.5009.600 38.200
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren Pizano1457
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.375 9.5259.000 37.325
3 3 8 1 2 

2 

Reagan Ross1452
American Twisters

9.225 9.775 9.3258.800 37.125
5 1 10 4T 3 

3 

Corinthia Smith1459
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.400 8.725 9.3259.250 36.700
4 7T 4 4T 4 

4 

Danielle Primavera1454
Indian River

9.050 8.725 9.4009.125 36.300
6 7T 5T 3 5 

5 

Maggie Takamatsu1456
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.850 9.3258.600 36.275
2 5 11 4T 6 

6 

Kelsi Longabardi1458
Southern Starz

8.525 9.175 9.2259.300 36.225
11 4 3 8 7 

7 

Annalise Yee1460
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.550 9.3259.325 35.950
9 9 2 4T 8 

8 

Hannah Rincon1455
Indian River

8.650 8.800 8.9509.050 35.450
10 6 7 11 9 

9 

Evalina McCool1461
Panhandle Perfection

8.800 7.650 9.1259.125 34.700
8 11 5T 9 10 

10 

Faith Brueck1451
American Twisters

8.825 7.875 9.1008.875 34.675
7 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp26
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Diago1595
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.475 9.4009.325 37.575
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Emma Walker1598
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 9.150 9.4259.175 36.975
3 4 6 1 2 

2 

Jamie Meritt1591
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.300 9.125 9.0509.450 36.925
2 5 1 9 3 

3 

Brianna McKissick1599
Gulf Breeze

9.200 9.175 9.3259.050 36.750
4 3 8 4 4 

4 

Mikayla Seldomridge1603
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.850 9.4009.250 36.525
7T 7 3T 2T 5 

5 

Alyssa Ellis1601
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.250 9.1009.000 36.475
6 2 9 7 6 

6 

Elizabeth Miller1593
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.425 9.3009.225 36.100
5 10 5 5 7 

7 

Elena Borges1596
Rad Gymnastics

9.025 8.600 9.0259.100 35.750
7T 9 7 10 8 

8 

Lily Lopez1597
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 8.350 9.2509.250 35.725
10 11 3T 6 9 

9 

Renee LaBarre1592
Tallahassee G. C.

8.825 8.975 9.0758.500 35.375
11 6 11 8 10 

10 

Erika Castro1594
West Broward

9.000 8.700 8.6008.425 34.725
9 8 12 12 11 

11 

Kendall Haas1600
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.175 8.9258.925 34.525
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Reese Henley1679
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.550 9.475 9.6009.425 38.050
1 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Paula Gutierrez-Delgado1674
Gymnastics USA L

9.475 9.075 9.6009.475 37.625
2T 7 2T 2T 2 

2 

Moira Corbett1676
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.200 9.5009.450 37.500
4 5 4 5T 3 

3 

Jaslynn Kural1671
DGA Tampa

9.475 9.325 9.6008.925 37.325
2T 3T 11 2T 4 

4 

Sahara Browne1677
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.325 9.3259.475 37.025
10 3T 2T 10 5 

5 

Haley Yuengling1672
DGA Tampa

8.850 8.525 9.7509.575 36.700
11T 13 1 1 6 

6 

Lisa Deluca1678
Southern Starz

9.300 8.675 9.5009.200 36.675
5 10 8 5T 7 

7 

Zoie Pierce1681
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.775 9.450 9.5008.675 36.400
13 2 13 5T 8 

8 

Valeria Gumucio1673
Elite - FL

9.000 8.750 9.2509.350 36.350
9 9 6 11 9 

9 

Makaela Fletcher1683
Top Contenders

9.075 9.125 8.9759.150 36.325
7 6 9 12 10 

10 

Lucie McDonald1680
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 8.650 9.4259.225 36.150
11T 11 7 9 11 

11 

Lia Tate1682
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 8.600 9.4758.700 35.925
6 12 12 8 12 

12 

Zoe Burger1675
International Gold

9.050 8.850 8.4508.950 35.300
8 8 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp16
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina English1373
Legacy - FL

9.550 9.600 9.4759.275 37.900
2 1T 2T 2 1 

1 

Amanda Czubkowski1376
Park Avenue

9.600 9.200 9.6259.000 37.425
1 4T 6 1 2 

2 

Emi Goto1379
Gulf Breeze

9.050 9.275 9.4259.275 37.025
5T 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Morgan Axiotis1374
No Florida Jax

9.500 9.175 9.2758.825 36.775
3 6 9 7T 4 

4 

Nelle James1375
Broadway

9.050 8.975 9.4509.250 36.725
5T 7 4 3 5 

5 

Emily Cosgrove1382
Florida Elite

8.100 9.600 9.2759.300 36.275
12 1T 1 7T 6 

6 

Kara Taylor1378
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 8.700 9.3508.700 35.800
5T 8 10T 6 7 

7 

Ava Beckett1381
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.375 9.200 9.0258.850 35.450
11 4T 7T 10 8 

8 

Peyton Martin1371
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.425 9.0508.550 35.375
4 9 12 9 9 

9 

Liany Picone1372
Coast Elite - FL

8.525 7.550 9.3759.100 34.550
10 12 5 5 10 

10 

Shaela Billingsley1377
Central Florida

8.800 7.575 8.9008.850 34.125
8 11 7T 11 11 

11 

Sarah Botero1380
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 7.675 8.5508.700 33.675
9 10 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp17
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Colombo1400
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.150 9.5759.400 37.500
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Smith1396
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.175 9.5259.350 37.400
4 5 4 2 2 

2 

Hannah Kirby1395
Harbor City

9.400 9.325 9.2009.375 37.300
2 2 2T 8 3 

3 

Alysa Bodanza1398
Premier - FL

9.425 9.300 9.2259.250 37.200
1 3 5 7 4 

4 

Haylee Martin1401
Rad Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.3759.150 37.175
8 1 7 4 5 

5 

Lauren Rossman1399
Premier - FL

9.200 9.275 9.3009.375 37.150
7 4 2T 5 6 

6 

Payton Marquette1392
South Florida

8.850 8.875 9.2759.225 36.225
9 7 6 6 7 

7 

Abigail Kruep1402
Victory GTC

9.300 8.800 9.4258.675 36.200
5T 8T 9T 3 8 

8 

Jasmine Wolfe1394
Broadway

9.300 8.775 9.1008.775 35.950
5T 10 8 9T 9 

9 

Alina Kazarian1393
Broadway

8.375 8.800 9.1008.525 34.800
11 8T 11 9T 10 

10 

Tori Wheat1391
Twister Gymnastics

8.350 8.250 8.5508.675 33.825
12 11 9T 12 11 

11 

Josephine Wilson1397
MGA   FL

8.650 7.400 8.9508.150 33.150
10 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp20
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Taff1471
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.075 9.5009.300 37.225
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Kira McClard1475
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 9.025 9.4759.125 36.625
10 4 4T 2 2T

2T

Claire Maag1478
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.800 9.3759.300 36.625
6* 6 1T 3T 2T

2T

Sydney Nicholson1474
Park Avenue

9.150 9.175 9.3508.950 36.625
6* 2 10 5 2T

2T

Alexandra Montgomery1482
TAG USA

9.275 8.950 9.0259.125 36.375
3 5 4T 9 5 

5 

Haley Rogers1473
Gulf Coast

9.500 8.050 9.3759.100 36.025
1 12 6 3T 6 

6 

Reena Gill1481
Suncoast

9.250 8.775 9.3258.600 35.950
4 7 11 6 7 

7 

Jordan House1472
Sun Country - FL

8.200 9.400 9.0759.200 35.875
11 1 3 8 8 

8 

Aryana Thomas1476
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.100 9.1259.000 35.425
5 11 8 7 9 

9 

Aspen Hunter1479
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.550 8.7258.975 35.300
8T 8 9 11 10 

10 

Viviana Correa1477
Elite - FL

9.050 8.475 8.5259.075 35.125
8T 10 7 12 11 

11 

Emma Schaeffer1480
LaFleur's Tampa

8.125 8.525 8.9008.400 33.950
12 9 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp29
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Bentley1652
Harbor City

9.725 9.200 9.4009.500 37.825
2 3 2 5 1 

1 

Cassidy Ricard1654
Park Avenue

9.350 8.975 9.6009.525 37.450
4T 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Alyssa Tomlinson1653
LaFleur's Largo

9.825 9.300 9.4508.800 37.375
1 2 10 2T 3 

3 

Alison Schuster1656
Genie's

9.150 9.525 9.4259.150 37.250
6 1 4T 4 4 

4 

Faith Messersmith1655
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.650 9.3509.150 36.650
3 7 4T 6 5 

5 

Sofia Campos1662
Gym Like This

9.100 9.025 8.9258.975 36.025
7 4 7 8 6 

6 

Brianna Meredith1651
Gulf Coast

8.675 8.975 9.0508.875 35.575
9 5T 9 7 7 

7 

Skylin Spencer1661
Suncoast

9.350 7.550 9.4509.200 35.550
4T 10 3 2T 8 

8 

Kayli Newman1657
Palm Coast

8.850 8.600 8.5259.125 35.100
8 8 6 11 9 

9 

Selin Tavlan1660
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.300 8.7508.450 33.950
11 9 11 9 10 

10 

Riley White1658
Palm Coast

8.650 7.500 8.6008.900 33.650
10 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily White1771
ACE - Daytona

9.650 9.425 9.8259.550 38.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Desiree Lopera1778
Gymnastics USA L

9.400 9.525 9.5509.400 37.875
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Madison Prunty1772
South Florida

8.850 8.875 9.2759.300 36.300
10 6 4 5 3T

3T

Jolie Dormus-Bayer1780
Hollywood YMCA

9.075 9.250 9.0008.975 36.300
7T 3 7 9 3T

3T

Jamie Bray1774
Gulf Coast

8.875 9.000 8.6759.425 35.975
9 4T 2 12 5 

5 

Allyza Flores1776
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.775 9.4758.300 35.900
3 7 12 3T 6 

6 

Emma Smith1775
Indian River

9.100 9.000 9.2508.500 35.850
6 4T 11 6 7 

7 

Makayla White1782
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.600 9.1258.900 35.750
5 8 9 7 8 

8 

Bayley Basco1773
Broadway

9.075 8.025 9.4759.050 35.625
7T 10 6 3T 9 

9 

Mary Elizabeth Shoop1783
Victory GTC

9.200 8.550 9.0508.675 35.475
4 9 10 8 10 

10 

Amalia Martin1779
Bay City

8.150 7.775 8.8759.175 33.975
12 11 5 11 11 

11 

Ashley Mason1781
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 6.825 8.9008.925 33.450
11 12 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp19
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Devaux1437
Park Avenue

9.725 9.500 9.3759.500 38.100
1 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Alexis Kress1432
DGA Tampa

9.325 9.075 9.6759.450 37.525
4 5 3 1 2T

2T

Kendall Spellings1443
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.275 9.400 9.5759.275 37.525
5 2 5 2 2T

2T

Morgan McCabe1433
South Florida

9.500 8.900 9.5009.200 37.100
3 6 8T 3 4 

4 

Riley Bessinger1434
Sun Country - FL

9.650 9.200 9.4508.650 36.950
2 4 13 4 5 

5 

Natalie Meyer1442
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 9.325 9.3759.200 36.300
12 3 8T 5T 6 

6 

Camryn Kelly1436
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.500 9.1009.350 36.000
6 8 4 10T 7 

7 

Rylee Parker1438
Tallahassee G. C.

8.850 8.450 9.2509.225 35.775
7 9 7 9 8 

8 

Leah Crudo1435
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 8.6509.075 35.225
9 7 10 13 9 

9 

Isabella Thomas1431
Coast Elite - FL

8.625 8.300 9.0259.250 35.200
10 10 6 12 10 

10 

Nicole Lopez-Lara1439
Elite - FL

8.575 7.700 9.3759.475 35.125
11 11 2 5T 11 

11 

McKenzie Glover1440
International Gold

8.800 7.200 9.3258.850 34.175
8 13 11 8 12 

12 

Kristina Hendershot1444
Spirit - FL

8.100 7.350 9.1008.725 33.275
13 12 12 10T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp27
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Carra1624
FGTC

9.550 9.450 9.6259.600 38.225
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Aimee Cazaubon1622
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.475 9.550 9.5759.550 38.150
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Alyssia Bouyoucas1614
Golden City

9.275 9.325 9.7509.500 37.850
6 3 3 1 3 

3 

Laura Bersani1615
Harbor City

9.625 9.250 9.2509.225 37.350
1 4 5 8T 4 

4 

Lainey Rebola1613
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 9.225 9.2509.375 37.050
8 5 4 8T 5 

5 

Emmalyn Webb1620
Suncoast

9.375 8.950 9.4009.200 36.925
5 8T 6T 5 6 

6 

Shyanne Hernandez1616
Park Avenue

9.400 8.725 9.7008.825 36.650
4 12 12 2 7 

7 

Belen Fernandez1618
Elite - FL

9.150 9.050 9.3009.100 36.600
9 6T 9T 6 8 

8 

Juliann Carter1623
Top Contenders

9.100 8.775 9.2759.200 36.350
10 11 6T 7 9 

9 

Lillianna Walzak1612
Maximum Velocity

8.750 9.050 9.2509.025 36.075
13 6T 11 8T 10 

10 

Kailee Oca1621
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.950 8.6759.100 35.975
7 8T 9T 14 11 

11 

Taylor Martinez1617
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.075 8.8759.150 35.000
12 13 8 13 12 

12 

Madison Dassa1619
TNT Wellington

8.925 7.150 9.0008.775 33.850
11 14 13 12 13 

13 

Kelsey Stuart1611
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 8.900 9.1500.000 18.050
14 10 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chantal Usubillaga1722
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.425 9.5759.400 38.025
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Desiree Poretta1715
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.425 9.4009.150 37.225
6 1T 8T 5 2 

2 

Lauren Hartmann1721
Gymnastics USA L

9.375 8.750 9.5009.350 36.975
3 10 3T 2 3 

3 

Isabella Boanno1712
ACE - Daytona

9.300 8.875 9.4259.350 36.950
5 8 3T 4 4 

4 

Sienna Reger1711
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.125 9.350 9.3009.000 36.775
7 3 12 6 5 

5 

Sophia Pippin1717
South Florida

9.350 9.250 9.4758.650 36.725
4 5 13 3 6 

6 

Alexis Carneiro1719
Indian River

9.400 8.850 9.2259.150 36.625
2 9 8T 7 7 

7 

Leighton Yates1724
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.050 9.1009.200 36.250
9 6 6T 10 8 

8 

Ava Ngom-Rhea1720
Indian River

9.100 8.650 9.0009.400 36.150
8 11 1T 12 9 

9 

Karsyn Losey1723
Palm Coast

8.750 9.000 9.1759.100 36.025
10 7 10T 8 10 

10 

Julia Hirt1718
Boundless Gymnastics

8.425 9.300 8.8009.100 35.625
12 4 10T 13 11 

11 

Madison Brosious1714
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.100 9.0259.250 34.975
11 12 5 11 12 

12 

Sydney Thompson1716
Maximum Velocity

8.250 7.425 9.1259.200 34.000
13 13 6T 9 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp6
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Matheson1751
American Twisters

9.100 9.500 9.5759.750 37.925
9 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaiya Parent1752
American Twisters

8.800 9.300 9.4259.325 36.850
11 3 5 4 2 

2 

Lena Wynn1753
Sun Country - FL

9.700 8.450 9.3009.375 36.825
1 11 3 7 3T

3T

Tatiana Quintero1757
Elite - FL

9.275 8.600 9.4759.475 36.825
5 10 2 3 3T

3T

Kadin Allen1755
Premier - FL

9.300 8.850 9.4009.225 36.775
4 7 6 5 5 

5 

Nicole Galasso1754
Boundless Gymnastics

8.725 9.550 9.1259.350 36.750
12 1 4 11 6 

6 

Savannah Powers1761
Hollywood YMCA

9.125 9.175 9.2759.000 36.575
7T 4 8T 8 7 

7 

Sadie Struck1759
Gulf Breeze

8.975 9.050 9.2509.000 36.275
10 5 8T 9 8 

8 

Addison Barno1756
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.725 9.5508.800 36.225
6 9 10 2 9T

9T

Zorianna Torres1762
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 8.225 9.3509.200 36.225
2 12 7 6 9T

9T

Nakiyah Bowen1758
Gymnastics USA L

9.350 8.775 9.1508.650 35.925
3 8 11 10 11 

11 

Zoe Buerger1760
Hollywood YMCA

9.125 8.950 9.0508.175 35.300
7T 6 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 grp8
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Watson1793
All Around

9.450 9.675 9.7259.800 38.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amanda Vergel1791
ACE - Daytona

9.475 9.100 9.5259.450 37.550
1 5T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Kate Tolle1801
Gymnastics USA L

9.400 9.075 9.6509.250 37.375
4 7 5* 2 3T

3T

Amanda Neely1796
Legacy - FL

9.300 9.225 9.6009.250 37.375
6 4 5* 3 3T

3T

Lorena Lumia1799
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.100 9.3509.425 37.225
5 5T 4 8T 5 

5 

Ava Kaplan1798
Broadway

9.425 9.375 9.2509.000 37.050
3 2 9T 11 6 

6 

Dominique Harris1792
All Around

8.600 9.050 9.5259.450 36.625
12 8 2T 4T 7T

7T

Rilyn Ferber1802
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.825 9.4509.175 36.625
7 10T 8 6 7T

7T

Daphne Deglon1800
Park Avenue

8.675 9.350 9.3259.200 36.550
10T 3 7 10 9 

9 

Harley Shafer1795
Twister Gymnastics

8.725 8.825 9.3509.000 35.900
9 10T 9T 8T 10 

10 

Daisy Frank1803
Bay City

9.000 8.900 9.4008.400 35.700
8 9 12 7 11 

11 

Emma Kunz1794
Twister Gymnastics

8.525 8.450 9.0258.750 34.750
13 13 11 12 12 

12 

Zalei Thurmon1797
Boundless Gymnastics

8.675 8.625 8.3257.900 33.525
10T 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 61 115.050 29.000 28.575 28.475 29.000
11 1 3

2 Lakewood Ranch 61 115.025 28.875 28.450 28.725 28.975
23 3 1

3 Tampa Gymnastics 61 114.150 28.500 28.500 28.375 28.775
44 2 4T

4 Gymnastics USA L 61 113.825 28.375 28.375 28.275 28.800
35T 5 6

5 LaFleur's Largo 61 113.800 28.975 27.575 28.625 28.625
62 6 2

6 Broadway 61 112.875 28.375 28.400 27.925 28.175
85T 4 7

7 South Florida 61 112.725 28.350 27.325 28.375 28.675
57 7T 4T

8 Top Flight BobSierra 61 110.100 27.575 26.750 27.575 28.200
79 9 8

9 LaFleur's Tampa 61 109.750 27.650 27.325 27.425 27.350
98 7T 9
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa 62 114.650 28.500 28.550 28.525 29.075
13 3 1T

2 Sun Country - FL 62 114.375 28.925 28.350 28.425 28.675
31 4 3

3 Legacy - FL 62 113.925 28.400 28.600 28.400 28.525
4T5 2 4

4 American Twisters 62 113.775 28.000 28.725 28.525 28.525
4T7 1 1T

5 U.S. Gold  Destin 62 113.500 28.550 28.325 27.925 28.700
22 5 10

6 Stars Gymnastics 62 112.425 27.800 27.875 28.350 28.400
610 7 6

7 Suncoast 62 111.675 28.125 27.175 28.050 28.325
76 11 7T

8 Gulf Coast 62 111.600 28.450 27.250 27.750 28.150
104 9 12

9 Elite - FL 62 111.350 27.875 26.875 28.375 28.225
99 12 5

10 Gymnastics Unlimited 62 111.300 27.950 27.400 28.050 27.900
128 8 7T

11 Boundless Gymnastics 62 110.875 27.375 28.100 27.800 27.600
1311 6 11

12 Palm Coast 62 109.650 26.475 27.225 27.950 28.000
1113 10 9

13 Coast Elite - FL 62 109.150 26.925 26.250 27.675 28.300
812 13 13
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City 63 113.900 29.050 27.775 28.550 28.525
51 3T 1

2 Rad Gymnastics 63 113.625 28.200 28.700 28.050 28.675
24 1 5

3 ACE - Daytona 63 113.475 28.575 27.775 28.350 28.775
12 3T 2

4 Tampa Bay Turners 63 113.100 28.525 28.150 27.825 28.600
43 2 7

5 Premier - FL 63 111.825 28.025 27.500 28.125 28.175
8T6 6T 4

6 Sarasota Gym Academy 63 111.300 28.000 26.825 28.225 28.250
67 9 3

7 World Class - FL 63 111.150 27.750 27.500 27.725 28.175
8T8 6T 8

8 Victory GTC 63 110.675 28.125 26.375 27.550 28.625
35 11 10

9 Indian River 63 109.800 27.600 26.650 27.675 27.875
119 10 9

10 Hollywood YMCA 63 109.525 27.425 27.375 27.000 27.725
1210 8 12

11 TAG USA 63 109.275 26.900 27.525 27.200 27.650
1312 5 11

12 Southern Starz 63 108.850 26.450 26.200 27.975 28.225
713 12 6

13 Panhandle Perfection 63 107.700 27.300 26.025 26.475 27.900
1011 13 14

14 Twister Gymnastics 63 105.525 25.975 25.525 26.600 27.425
1414 14 13
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 64 115.125 28.375 28.800 28.900 29.050
11 1 1T

2 All Around 64 113.675 27.550 28.225 28.900 29.000
24 2 1T

3 Orlando Gymnastics 64 111.625 28.100 27.875 27.725 27.925
43 3 5

4 Gulf Breeze 64 110.275 27.450 27.500 27.325 28.000
35T 4 6T

5 No Florida Jax 64 110.150 28.150 26.675 27.750 27.575
52 7 3T

6 Jackson's Gymnastics 64 109.600 27.450 27.300 27.750 27.100
75T 5 3T

7 West Broward 64 108.275 27.075 26.925 27.325 26.950
97 6 6T

8 Tallahassee G. C. 64 108.025 26.850 26.575 27.075 27.525
68 8 8

9 Bay City 64 104.325 25.925 24.575 26.775 27.050
811 10 9

10 Naples Progressive 64 103.775 25.950 26.125 25.575 26.125
1210 9 11

11 MGA   FL 64 101.325 26.100 23.950 24.550 26.725
109 11 12

12 Central Florida 64 100.225 24.975 22.275 26.625 26.350
1112 12 10
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Florida Level 6 Regional Qualifiers

First_Name Last_Name Gym AA
Gillie Golden City 38.65 Team

Alexandra Watson All Around 38.65 Team

Emily White 38.45 Team

Jill Sun Country - FL 38.425 Team

Isabel All Around 38.4 Team

Barton Rad Gymnastics 38.225 Team

FGTC 38.225 Team

Kendra Foster Harbor City 38.2 Team

Lila Couture Golden City 38.2 Alt

Jenna Lakewood Ranch 38.175

Aimee Sarasota Gym Academy 38.15

Alyssa Butcher Rad Gymnastics 38.05

Lily Reese Henley 38.05

Lakewood Ranch 38.025

Sylvester Tampa Bay Turners 37.975

Ramirez 37.975

Isabella American Twisters 37.925

Nina English Legacy - FL 37.9

Llano Tampa Bay Turners 37.875

Cruz Brandy Johnson's 37.875

Golden City 37.85

Morgan Bentley Harbor City 37.825

Lakewood Ranch 37.775

Lee Lakewood Ranch 37.75

Sasha Lakewood Ranch 37.75

Olivia Legacy - FL 37.725

Abby DGA Tampa 37.7

DGA Tampa 37.675

Morgan Cox Legacy - FL 37.675

Phillips Lakewood Ranch 37.675

37.65

Rodriguez Harbor City 37.625

Isabella Olson Golden City 37.6

Santiago American Twisters 37.6

Julia Berliner American Twisters 37.575

Madelyn Lakewood Ranch 37.575

Amanda 37.55

Alexis DGA Tampa 37.525

Kendall Spellings 37.525

37.525

Sophia Colombo Lakewood Ranch 37.5

Moira Lakewood Ranch 37.5

Cora DGA Tampa 37.475

Shannon Bryan Gulf Coast 37.475

Jackson's Gymnastics 37.45

Grace Smith 37.4

Grace Willis Lakewood Ranch 37.4

Esther Lakewood Ranch 37.4

Alyssa 37.375

Leilani

ACE - Daytona

Ziegenfelder

Narbutas

Emmie

Julianna Carra

Barnhill

Cazaubon

U.S. Gold  Destin

Chantal Usubillaga

Addyson

Isla Edgewater

Matheson

Kaitlyn

Alexa

Alyssia Bouyoucas

Emilie McKenna

Courtnie

Fairey

Jupp

Galo

Lillianna Diberardinis

Lanie

Aniston Conlee U.S. Gold  Destin

Kiara

Luana

Diago

Vergel ACE - Daytona

Kress

U.S. Gold  Destin

Camryn Lauer LaFleur's Largo

Corbett

Carew

Pauleen Zakout

LaFleur's Largo

Goltsman

Tomlinson LaFleur's Largo



Sheet1

Page 2

Amanda Legacy - FL 37.375

Jordan Keener 37.35

Olivia South Florida 37.35

Ashley 37.35

Laura Harbor City 37.35

Chloe Dunn Broadway 37.325

Stars Gymnastics 37.325

Lauren Lakewood Ranch 37.325

Major Elite - FL 37.325

DGA Tampa 37.325

Alternates
Hannah Kirby Harbor City 37.3

Penelope Tampa Bay Turners 37.25

Lakewood Ranch 37.25

Brandy Johnson's 37.25

Alison Genie's 37.25

Madeline Johnson World Class - FL 37.225

Orlando Gymnastics 37.225

Dearth Legacy - FL 37.225

Desiree Coast Elite - FL 37.225

Lorena 37.225

Isabel DGA Tampa 37.2

Premier - FL 37.2

Williams Premier - FL 37.2

Neely

LaFleur's Largo

Dorazio

Lemus ACE - Daytona

Bersani

Gavriella Espinosa

Pizano

Ivana

Jaslynn Kural

Carvajal

Haylee Crowder

Reghan Chartrand

Schuster

Kaitlyn Taff

Jordyn

Poretta

Lumia LaFleur's Largo

Arreola

Alysa Bodanza

Kaitlyn


